1984 Options

Base Corvette Sport Coupe
Transparent Roof Panel

Sport Seat, cloth

Base Seats, leather

Cruise Control

Power Door Locks

Power Driver Seat

AM-FM Radio, stereo w/ cassette
AM-FM Radio, stereo w/CB
Delco-Bose Stereo System

Radio Delete

Rear Window/Side Mirror Defogger
Two Tone Paint

Automatic Transmission

4-Spd Manual Transmission

Heavy Duty Radiator

P255/50VR15 Tires/16in Wheels
Delco-Bilstein Shock Absorbers
Performance Axle Ratio
Performance Handling Package
Engine 0il Cooler

California Emission Requirements

1984 Engines
350ci/205hp V8

1984 Dimensions

Track (front) ...ttt ittt
Track (FEaAr) v v i it ittt ittt eeeennnn

Bright Silver.Metallic..........iiiue...
Medium Gray Metallic........coviiiiennnnn.

Light Blue.Metallic......ooti..
Medium Blue Metallic..........oiviunnn...
Gold MetalliC. . e i i i i ittt
Bright Red. ... it i
Light Bronze Metallic..........cvivue...
Silver/Medium Gray. .« ... .eeeeeeeeneeennn
Dark Bronze Metallic.........oiiiiunnn...
Light Blue/Medium Blue.........uovuuenn..
Light Bronze/Dark Bronze................

QTY LIST
51,547 $21,800.00
15,767 595.00
4,003 625.00
40,568 400.00
49,832 185.00
49,545 165.00
48,702 210.00
6,689 153.00
178 215.00
43,607 895.00
150 -331.00
47,680 160.00
8,755 428.00
45,104 00.00
6,443 00.00
12,008 57.00
51,547 561.20
3,729 189.00
410 22.00
25,995 600.00
4,295 158.00
6,833 75.00

......... 176.5 inches
.......... 71.0 inches
.......... 46.7 inches
.......... P255/50VR16
......... 59.60 inches
......... 60.40 inches
......... 3,192 pounds

Quantity



